P&R Color Copier

15-01 - Due 7/2/14 @ 11am

Vendor

Ricoh
Rocky Hill

The Office Works
Danbury, CT

Toshiba Buis. Solutions
Shelton, CT

Xerox Direct
Prism Office Solutions
West Haven CT

Janco Buisness Systems
Waterbury, CT

BASE
Bethel Ct

Prism Office Solutions
West Haven CT

Ricoh
Rocky Hill

The Office Works
Danbury, CT

Janco Buisness Systems
Waterbury, CT

BASE
Bethel Ct

CBS

Make/Model

Ricoh MPC 4503

Toshiba e-4555C

Toshiba e-4555¢

Xerox 7845

Toshiba e-4555C

Kyocera 4551ci

Kyocera 4551 ci

Toshiiba e-5055C

Ricoh MP 5503

Toshiba e-5560C

Kyocera 555ci

Kyocera C5551 ci

Xerox 7855

Copy

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

50

55

55

55

55

210,000

Total Total Total Purchase Lease Leasse Lease Maint

5 yr total 5 yr total 5yr total 5yr total 1 st year Copier 36 Month 48 Month 60 Month B&W
Speed Purchase Cost 36 mnth 48 mnth 60 mnth Cost w/Maint Purch Cost P/Mnth & Yr P/Mnth & Yr P/Mnth & Yr Unit/ Yr
$ 12,919.30 $18,885.60 $16,321.20 $14,787.60 $ 6,979.30 $ 549430 $ 191.01 $ 148.27 $ 122.71 0.0045
$ 229212 $ 1,779.24 $ 147252 $ 945.00
$ 14,124.00 $18,489.60 $16,833.00 $15,099.60 $ 7,960.80 $ 6,420.00 $ 179.76 $ 15215 $ 123.26 0.0056
$ 2,157.12 $ 1,825.80 $ 1,479.12 $1,176.00
$ 14,438.00 $25,104.00 $23,102.40 $21,676.80 $ 8,274.80 $ 6,734.00 $ 290.00 $ 256.64 $ 232.88 0.0056
$ 3,480.00 $ 3,079.68 $ 2,794.56 $1,176.00
$ 15,218.00 $31,429.80 $27,248.40 $24,756.00 $ 6,362.00 $ 4,148.00 $ 33933 $ 26964 $ 228.10 0.0070
$ 407196 $ 3,23568 $ 2,737.20 $1,470.00
$ 15,275.00 $ - $18,067.80 $16,478.40 $ 8,327.00 $ 6,590.00 $ - $ 156.38 $ 129.89 0.0049
$ - $ 1,876.56 $ 1,558.68 $1,029.00
$ 16,192.00 $ - $19,204.20 $17,160.60 $ 9,292.00 $ 7,567.00 $ - $ 176.32 $ 142.26 0.0065
$ - $ 211584 $ 1,707.12 $1,365.00
$ 18,357.00 $ - $21,426.60 $19,755.00 $ 9,369.00 $ 7,122.00 $ - $ 169.86 $ 142.00 0.0079
$ 2,038.32 $ 1,704.00 $1,659.00
$ 16,118.00 $ - $19,268.40 $17,475.60 $ 9,170.00 $ 7,433.00 $ - $ 176.39 $ 146.51 0.0049
$ - $ 2,116.68 $ 1,758.12 $1,029.00
$ 14,305.30 $21,460.80 $18,319.80 $16,442.40 $ 8,365.30 $ 6,880.30 $ 23393 $ 18158 $ 150.29 0.0045
$ 2,807.16 $ 2,178.96 $ 1,803.48 $ 945.00
$ 14,713.00 $20,256.00 $17,940.60 $15,571.20 $ 10,172.20 $ 9,037.00 $ 243.00 $ 20441 $ 164.92 0.0042
$ 2916.00 $ 2,45292 $ 1,979.04 $ 882.00
$ 17,313.00 $ - $20,771.40 $18,425.40 $ 10,413.00 $ 8,688.00 $ - 3 202.44 $ 163.34 0.0065
$ - $ 2,429.28 $ 1,960.08 $1,365.00
$ 19,666.00 $ - $23,355.00 $21,375.00 $ 10,678.00 $ 8,431.00 $ - $ 202.00 $ 169.00 0.0079
$ 2,424.00 $ 2,028.00 $1,659.00
$ 19,950.00 $ - $25,650.00 $22,050.00 $ 13,350.00 $11,700.00 $ - $ 290.00 $ 230.00 0.0050

55

12,000
Maint
Color

Unit/ Yr

0.0450
$ 540.00

0.0304
$ 364.80

0.0304
$ 364.80

0.0620
$ 744.00

0.0590
$ 708.00

0.0300
$ 360.00

0.0490
$ 588.00

0.0590
$ 708.00

0.0450
$ 540.00

0.0211
$ 253.20

0.0300
$ 360.00

0.0490
$ 588.00

0.0500



P&R Color Copier
15-01 - Due 7/2/14 @ 11am

Vendor Make/Model
Norwalk CT
Ricoh Ricoh MP 6003
Rocky Hill

Toshiba Buis. Solutions  Toshiba e-6540c¢
Shelton, CT

Janco Buisness Systems Kyocera 6551ci
Waterbury, CT

A&A Office Systems Savin MP C6502
Middletown, CT

Copy

60

65

65

65

210,000

Lease Maint

60 Month B&W

$

$
$

©8 P

« P

2,760.00 $1,050.00

169.66 0.0045
2,035.92 $ 945.00

268.20 0.0042
3,218.40 $ 882.00

221.84 0.0065
2,662.08 $1,365.00

533.91 0.0045

Total Total Total Purchase Lease Leasse

5 yr total 5 yr total 5yr total 5yr total 1 st year Copier 36 Month 48 Month
Speed Purchase Cost 36 mnth 48 mnth 60 mnth Cost w/Maint Purch Cost P/Mnth & Yr P/Mnth & Yr P/Mnth & Yr Unit/ Yr

$ - $ 3,480.00

$ 15,952.40 $23,270.40 $19,724.40 $17,604.60 $ 10,012.40 $ 852740 $ 264.09 $ 204.99

$ 3,169.08 $ 2,459.88

$ 15,397.00 $26,952.00 $23,820.00 $21,768.00 $ 10,856.20 $ 9,721.00 $ 35460 $ 302.40

$ 425520 $ 3,628.80

$ 20,425.00 $ - $25,121.40 $21,935.40 $ 13,525.00 $11,800.00 $ - $ 27494

$ - $ 3,299.28

$ 35646.00 $ 7,665.00 $46,473.60 $39,699.60 $ 29,514.00 $27,981.00 $ - $ 646.81

$ - $ 7,761.72

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting

No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.
Town of Ridgefield

©¥ P

6,406.92 $ 945.00

12,000
Maint
Color

Unit/ Yr
$ 600.00

0.0450
$ 540.00

0.0211
$ 253.20

0.0300
$ 360.00

0.0490
$ 588.00



P&R Color Copier

15-01 - Due 7/2/14 @ 11am

Vendor

Ricoh
Rocky Hill

The Office Works
Danbury, CT

Toshiba Buis. Solutions
Shelton, CT

Xerox Direct
Prism Office Solutions
West Haven CT

Janco Buisness Systems
Waterbury, CT

BASE
Bethel Ct

Prism Office Solutions
West Haven CT

Ricoh
Rocky Hill

The Office Works
Danbury, CT

Janco Buisness Systems
Waterbury, CT

BASE
Bethel Ct

CBS

Make/Model

Ricoh MPC 4503

Toshiba e-4555C

Toshiba e-4555¢

Xerox 7845

Toshiba e-4555C

Kyocera 4551ci

Kyocera 4551 ci

Toshiiba e-5055C

Ricoh MP 5503

Toshiba e-5560C

Kyocera 555ci

Kyocera C5551 ci

Xerox 7855

Copy Fax
Speed Deduct

45  $(673.40)
45

45  $(314.00)
45  $(640.00)
45  $(534.00)
45  $(693.00)
45  $(486.00)

50  $(534.00)

55  $(673.40)

55

55  $(693.00)

55  $(486.00)

55  N/A



P&R Color Copier
15-01 - Due 7/2/14 @ 11am

Vendor Make/Model
Norwalk CT
Ricoh Ricoh MP 6003
Rocky Hill

Toshiba Buis. Solutions  Toshiba e-6540c¢
Shelton, CT

Janco Buisness Systems Kyocera 6551ci
Waterbury, CT

A&A Office Systems Savin MP C6502
Middletown, CT

Copy

Fax

Speed Deduct

60

65

65

65

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this post
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of 1

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.
Town of Ridgefield

$(673.00)

$(314.00)

$(693.00)

$(894.00)



